Tangipahoa Parish Library

SUMMER READING PROGRAM

OCEANSIR

< POSSIBIliTIES

SPECIAL PERFORMERS
YUCK SHOW JOJO THE MAGICIAN

Prepare to laugh and cheer
with JoJo The Magician!
Known for fantastic juggling
performances, balloon animals,
and stage performances,
families and children of all
ages are sure to have a
wonderful time!

Come see the Yuck Show,
a live science assembly
program and game show
where the audience
competes in elaborate
science games and
witnesses amazing
scientific demonstrations!

Amite ---------- Tuesday, May 31 ------- 10:30 AM T :
Kentwood - - - - - - - Tuesday, May 31 -------- 2:30 PM Amite S25e 227 Tuesday, June7 -------- 10:30 AM
Ponchatoula - - - - - Wednesday, June 1----- 10:30 AM Kentwood ------- Tuesday, June 7 --------- 2:30 PM
Loranger - ----- - Wednesday, June 1 ------ 2:30 PM Ponchatoula - - - - - Wednesday, June 8 - - - - - 10:30 AM
(BTG oeee- Thursday, June 2 - ----- 10:30 AM Loranger -------- Wednesday, June 8 ------ 2:30 PM
Independence ---Thursday, June2 -------- 2:30 PM Hammond ------ Thursday, June9 ------- 10:30 AM

Independence - - -Thursday, June 9 -------- 2:30 PM

KHVI S PONY CAROUSEL
JOHNETTE DOWNING

This is your chance to

ride a pony, carousel style!
The ponies will visit a
different library branch
each Saturday. Also meet
and take a photo with
Smokey, the unicorn.

Come listen and dance to
award-winning singer
Johnette Downing, the
“Pied Piper of Louisiana
Music Traditions,” and
learn about Louisiana’s mu-
sical roots. An educational
event guaranteed to be fun
— for all ages.
Hammond ------ Saturday, June 4 ------- 11:00 AM Amite, ¥orre e - Tuesday, June14 ------- 10:30 AM

Kentwood - - ----- Saturday, June 11 ------ 11:00 AM Kentwood - - - - - - - Tuesday, June 14 -------- 2:30 PM
Loranger -------- Saturday, June 18 ------ 11:00AM Ponchatoula - - - - - Wednesday, June 15 - - -- 10:30 AM
Ponchatoula - - - - - Saturday, July 9-------- 11:00 AM Loranger ------- - Wednesday, June 15 - - - - - 2:30 PM
Indgpendence --- Saturday, July 16 ------ 11:00 AM Hammond ------ Thursday, June 16 ------ 10:30 AM
Amite ---------- Saturday, July 23 ------ 11:00AM Independence - - -Thursday, June 16 ------- 2:30 PM =

ALL PROGRAMS ARE FREE
i & OPEN TO THE PUBLIC
- I Download the

Beanstack App Sign up for the Summer Reading Program Tang|pahoa @ Parish

to track your atany library branch or online at L I B R A R Y

| minutes! www.TangiLibrary.com

N




THE DINOSAUR EXPERIENCE
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¢ ]

Witness The Dinosaur
Experience, a family-owned
business that brings

. dinosaurs to life with
educational lessons, jokes,

% Become a dinosaur ranger
* with Nash and Rexi,
Louisiana’s favorite dinosaur friends!

Amite ---------- Tuesday, June 21 ------- 10:30 AM
Kentwood ------- Tuesday, June 21 -------- 2:30 PM
Ponchatoula - - - - - Wednesday, June 22 - --- 10:30 AM
Loranger - ------- Wednesday, June 22 -- - - - 2:30 PM
Hammond ------ Thursday, June 23 ----- - 10:30 AM
Independence - --Thursday, June 23 ------- 2:30 PM

SHERYL FIWE

who performs in one-

. woman shows as a variety
of historical female figures
where she immerses the
audience in a multimedia
learning experience.
Making education fun

and showcasing strong
women who helped
shape history.

Amite ---------- Tuesday, June28 ------- 10:30 AM
Kentwood ------- Tuesday, June 28 -------- 2:30 PM
Ponchatoula - - - - - Wednesday, June 29 - - -- 10:30 AM
Loranger - ------- Wednesday, June 29 -- - - - 2:30 PM
Hammond ------ Thursday, June 30 ------ 10:30 AM
Independence - - - Thursday, June 30 ------- 2:30 PM

WOW O'CLOCK

Come and enjoy the
scientific and comedic
performances and story-
telling of Wow O’Clock,
a group of friends that
- travel the country to

¥ encourage people to
learn and engage through
wacky scientific experiences.

Amite ---------- Tuesday, July5--------- 10:30 AM
Kentwood - ---- - - Tuesday, July 5 ---------- 2:30 PM
Ponchatoula - - - - - Wednesday, July 6 ----- 10:30 AM
Loranger - ------- Wednesday, July 6 ------- 2:30PM
Hammond ------ Thursday, July 7 -- - ----- 10:30 AM
Independence -- - Thursday, July 7 --------- 2:30 PM

AMITE
204 NE Central Avenue
(985) 748-7151

HAMMOND
314 East Thomas Street
(985) 345-3909

and hands-on experiences.

INDEPENDENCE
290 South Pine Street
(985) 878-2970

KENTWOOD
213 Avenue F
(985) 229-3596

SHANA BANANA

Shana Banana is considered
one of the top children’s
entertainers, specializing in
young children and general
family audiences. Her lively
music focuses on environ-
mental wonders and how
today’s issues affect them!

Amite ---------- Tuesday, July 12 ------- 10:30 AM
Kentwood - --- - - - Tuesday, July 12 -------- 2:30 PM
Ponchatoula - - - - - Wednesday, July 13 ----10:30 AM
Loranger - ------- Wednesday, July 13 ----- 2:30 PM
Hammond ------ Thursday, July 14 ------ 10:30 AM
Independence - --Thursday, July 14 - -- - - - - - 2:30 PM

L] Elizabeth Vidos, also
known as Lady Chops, is
bringing her one-woman
drumming show to the
Tangi branches! Expect a
% vibrant show incorporat-
'~ ing over 15 instruments
that keeps the perform-
ance energetic and fun

A for all ages!

Amite ---------- Tuesday, July 19 ------- 10:30 AM
Kentwood ------- Tuesday, July 19 -------- 2:30 PM
Ponchatoula - - - - - Wednesday, July 20 ----10:30 AM
Loranger - ------- Wednesday, July 20 ----- 2:30 PM
Hammond ------ Thursday, July 21 ------ 10:30 AM
Independence - --Thursday, July 21 -------- 2:30PM

AN HVIAL TALES

Enjoy a live animal show
with Animal Tales, an
educational company
that provides new and

~ exciting experiences for
children and families of
all ages. Get up close and
. personal with animals
~eiE from all over the world in
this interactive educatlonal event.

Amite ---------- Tuesday, July 26 ------- 10:30 AM
Kentwood - ------ Tuesday, July 26 -------- 2:30 PM
Ponchatoula - - - - - Wednesday, July 27 ----10:30 AM
Loranger -------- Wednesday, July 27 ----- 2:30 PM
Hammond ------ Thursday, July 28 ------ 10:30 AM
Independence ---Thursday, July 28 - --- - - - - 2:30 PM

LORANGER_
19451 Highway 40
(985) 878-6224

PONCHATOULA
380 North Fifth Street
(985) 386-6554




